     FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR ADI SALES PERSON.      TECH SUPPORT: 1.833.574.9124
Plug-in Power Adapter
12VDC, 1A
0E-PPS12V1AC
PART # 0E-PPS12V1AC
UPC 811914026112
PRIMARY 100 to 240VAC, 50/60Hz, 0.5A
SECONDARY 12VDC, 1A (12W)
SHORT/OVERLOAD PROTECTION Auto-recovery
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 32°F to 104°F (0°C to 40°C)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
2.9" x 1.2" x 1.7"
(74 x 30 x 43mm)
WEIGHT 3.2 oz. (90g)
0E-PPS12V1AC is a fully regulated 12VDC, 1A plug-in switching adapter that provides reliable DC
power for a wide variety of indoor security and surveillance products and applications. It can be used
with input voltage ranging from 100 to 240VAC and includes a power indicator LED. Self-limiting
protection against short circuit and overload conditions is included, with auto-recovery. Complies with
DOE Level VI Efficiency and FCC requirements.
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
EF
FICIENCY
LE V E LVI
• 12VDC, 1A (12W)
• Primary: 100 to 240VAC, 50/60Hz, 0.5A
• I.T.E. power supply
• Short circuit and overload protected; auto-recovery
• Power indicator LED
• 2-prong adapter with 6-foot, 22AWG cord
  and 2.1mm DC plug
• Efficiency Level VI, FCC compliant and UL Listed
• For indoor use only